

Cri. M.A.93/2025

**Tahesin Khan Sherkhan Pathan Vs
Sherkhan Aslam Khan Pathan**

ORDER BELOW EXH.1
(APPLICATION)

Issue notice to opponent.

Date : 22/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.2
(VAKILPATRA)

Seen and filed.

Date : 22/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.3
(LIST OF DOCUMENT)

Seen and filed.

Date : 22/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

Cri. M.A.93/2025

Tahesin Khan Sherkhan Pathan Vs
Sherkhan Aslam Khan Pathan

ORDER BELOW EXH.4
(ADDRESS PURSIS)

Seen and filed.

Date : 22/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

ORDER BELOW EXH.5
(AFFIDAVIT)

Seen and filed.

Date : 22/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.