

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION EX.6 DATED 28/08/2025 FILED BY
APPLICANT IN CRI M.A. NO.93/2025

Reissue notice as prayed.

Date :- 28/08/2025.
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.)
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.