

Cri. M.A.93/2025

Tahesin Khan Sherkhan Pathan Vs Sherkhan Aslam Khan Pathan

ORDER BELOW EX.11 DATED 27/11/2025

Seen.

Date : 27/11/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.