

**ORDER BELOW EX.12 AMOUNT DEPOSITED PURSIS FILED IN
CRIM M.A. NO. 93/2025**

Seen.

Date :- 02/07/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EX.13 COST RECEIVED PURSIS IN CRIM M.A. NO.
93/2025**

Seen.

Date : 02/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.